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Einzelwertung Damen mit mindestens 6 Spielen

Seifert, Anett
Schadlich, Gudrun
Merkel, Ursula
Flach, Kristin
Wentzsche, Elke
Hildebrandt, Sigrid
Flach, Kornelia
Silcher, Brigitte
Beneke, Barbel
Neumann, Ria
Scholz, Christl
Petermann, Iwona
Stock, Steffi
Heinrich, Susan
Dietrich, Manuela
Werner, Kristina
Seidel, Helga
Wagner, Roswitha
Falke, Birgit
Pasler, Heidi
Schmalful3, Petra
Steiner, Brigitte

KVN
SKV IV
KSC
KVN
KSC
SKV Il
KVN
SKV IV
SKV IV
SKV Il
KVN
TSG
SKV I
KVN
SKV I
TSG
KSC
TSG
TSG
SKV IV
TSG
SKV Il
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397,38
389,88
389,38
389.00
385,63
382,38
376,38
370,88
370,57
368,25
367.00
361,67
361,38
360,86
355,71
353,71
352,88
350.00
349,38
342,63
333,83
314,57



